
BeeGees	(1968)WordsKey	of	G	ver	1a	(Sep	18,	2021)

30

27

23

15

19

26

22

14

18

2928

25

21

17

13

24

20

12

16

1110

76

3

98

5

2

4

1


















 


















































































































 





















































You

sayIwordgle

metocall

sina

shouldyouif

And

Right

my love

metoallthemcatei

my love

how

now

youcan

rysto

show

new

meanven

hereI'm

edon'tI

lifemyall

that

yougivewill

think

I

dedandwordsinglast

Iand

branda

time

startlet's

erno oth

glory

erevinTalk

be

itlost

ther'll

has

now,

world

This

Don't

metotear

metonear

abringwould

youbring

that'cause

couldsmilea

goneyoufind

smileinglast

meleter

erevan

ev

Smile



	=	80 Intro

D

G

A

D

GC

A

A

B♭B♭

D

G

G

D

G

G

F

G

F

GC

A

G

A

GG

B♭

D

B♭

D

G

G

G































Words	-		version	Key	Of	G	-	1a	,	9/18/21 1	of	2



48

47

43

46

42

39

34

38

33

45

41

44

40

37

32

3635

31

 


 



 



 

    

 

  
   

 
 


 

     

 








































wayayourheartto takehaveIare allwordsandwordson lyIt's

You

wayayourheartto takehaveIallwords areandwordson lyIt's

To	Coda



D.S.	al	Coda

SOLO

G

GD

G

A

G

G

A

C

D

GN.C.

G

D

G

G

D

G

N.C.













2 Words	-		version	Key	Of	G	-	1a	,	9/18/21


